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@ LAERBEBOBGFIC IR ZLEXRT 74N\O— FZEAT 2
TET KTIT7ANVAT LZBRZICHEETELT,

@ By JT—ILI—FETEVET,

@ ZoM, TELICLYEEIRIZLEI—F MgFEDT vV T

VEHEVET,

B &% Models
Ny FI—FRd

Patch Cord Order No.

P FA()2(2)-(1)2(2)-(3)-(4)(5)

1 x24T | sC SC Connector
Connector Type FC FC Connector
’ W7k R2 R20PC
Polishing Method  AD AdPC
3 =71V
Cable Length (mm)
: SA Single Mode
4 Fiber Type Gl Multi Mode (50/125)
2 | PVC Sheath Diameter 2.0mm
o Cord Type 3 | PVC Sheath Diameter 2.8mm
B T8~ Specifications
HH RIVFE—FRZ7741N | VT IVE—F774N1
ltems Multi mode fiber Single mode fiber
Insertion Loss Max : 0.3dB Max. 0.5dB
PC-polishing Min. 25dB Min. 25dB
Return Loss P :
AdPC-polishing | ----eee- Min. 42dB

Durability

500times

Deviation Max.0.2dB

Deviation Max.0.2dB

Temperature Cycling

-10 to 60°C

Deviation Max.0.2dB

Deviation Max.0.2dB

XMURBEOART 2, ICHEELIRT ZERMIRVRLTEYET,
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B 5K  Features

SCRAXRIZMGENYFI-F
SC Connector Patch Cord

FCRORIAFENYyFI—F
FC Connector Patch Cord

SCHRTETZ FCRT7HT2
SC Adapter FC Adapter
TSC103-A2 TEC107-A2

@ FRlcEhE. K2~ 12 0F TOXRI— FEFAXSZOLIRIZRUNEESIRIZDAAZ LGS EER I ET,

H6 ARV R I RUES, BikEA7

Optical Connector / 6pins, Screw on, Waterproof

oPLY—X

H2DARTR | TRy FEE, BikZ2A47
Optical Connector / 12pins, Push-pull Lock, Waterproof

EZRRMERERARI I
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